HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3
White Sterile Nitrile Gloves
For the Critical Cleanroom Environment
For Industrial Use Only
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Description
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White Sterile Nitrile Cleanroom
Gloves are designed for critical cleanroom environments such

away from direct sunlight, away from sources of heat, and away
from radioactive sources.
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 WHITE STERILE NITRILE
GLOVES, HAND SPECIFIC, SMOOTH GRIP, TEXTURED
FINGERTIPS AND PALMS
Size Code
6.0 006108 - CLN323260
6.5 006109 - CLN323265
7.0 006111 - CLN323270
7.5 006112 - CLN323275
Size Code
8.0 006113 - CLN323280
8.5 006114 - CLN323285
9.0
10.0 006116 - CLN323210
For additional information or samples,
contact your local distributor or visit
Glove Dimensions

away from direct sunlight, away from sources of heat, and away
from radioactive sources.
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 WHITE STERILE NITRILE
GLOVES, HAND SPECIFIC, SMOOTH GRIP, TEXTURED
FINGERTIPS AND PALMS
Size Code
6.0 CLN323260
6.5 CLN323265
7.0 CLN323270
7.5 CLN323275
Size Code
8.0 CLN323280
8.5 CLN323285
9.0 CLN323290
10.0 CLN323210
For additional information or samples,
contact your local distributor or visit
Glove Dimensions